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1/2/2018 (T) 8                   8                                   35                             22                      57                       61% 3                         5                         5                        63% 1,210.88$                1,210.88$                                        13           946.88$              28            9           264.00$             7              
1/3/2018 (W) 42                 48                                361                           555                   916                     39% 7                         35                      38                      79% 64,222.24$              65,433.12$                                      347         27,937.62$        220         208       36,284.62$       141          
1/4/2018 (Th) 49                 70                                868                           1,747                2,615                 33% 6                         43                      57                      81% 132,946.09$            198,379.21$                                  1,168     80,793.87$        665         579       52,152.22$       203          
1/5/2018 (F) 75                 106                              2,186                       4,322                6,508                 34% 12                      63                      89                      84% 432,930.60$            631,309.81$                                  3,388     235,486.47$      1,764      934       197,444.13$     422          
1/8/2018 (M) 71                 127                              3,110                       2,272                5,382                 58% 11                      60                      111                   87% 277,740.43$            909,050.24$                                  1,445     121,427.26$      2,722      827       156,313.17$     388          
1/9/2018 (T) 84                 150                              1,158                       3,154                4,312                 27% 16                      68                      132                   88% 326,633.71$            1,235,683.95$                               2,193     192,713.02$      864         961       133,920.69$     294          
1/10/2018 (W) 127               198                              3,682                       9,706                13,388               28% 19                      108                    172                   87% 917,921.12$            2,153,605.07$                               8,434     717,302.01$      3,259      1,272   200,619.11$     423          
1/11/2018 (Th) 81                 209                              1,666                       3,593                5,259                 32% 7                         74                      187                   89% 520,042.86$            2,673,647.93$                               1,702     174,728.81$      1,095      1,891   345,314.05$     571          
1/12/2018 (F) 187               266                              10,038                     21,912              31,950               31% 20                      167                    239                   90% 2,515,398.32$        5,189,046.25$                               19,285   1,864,528.50$   9,197      2,627   650,869.82$     841          
1/16/2018 (T) 150               283                              4,677                       15,278              19,955               23% 23                      127                    262                   93% 1,505,558.91$        6,694,605.16$                               11,527   1,034,584.82$   3,743      3,751   470,974.09$     934          
1/17/2018 (W) 156               307                              9,215                       19,949              29,164               32% 23                      133                    281                   92% 1,865,713.81$        8,560,318.97$                               17,876   1,562,797.48$   8,711      2,073   302,916.33$     504          
1/18/2018 (Th) 157               321                              6,239                       22,897              29,136               21% 18                      139                    296                   92% 2,443,810.35$        11,004,129.32$                             20,843   2,161,696.54$   5,791      2,054   282,113.81$     448          
1/19/2018 (F) 140               331                              8,288                       25,559              33,847               24% 10                      130                    309                   93% 2,313,431.95$        13,317,561.27$                             24,533   2,085,431.39$   8,076      1,026   228,000.56$     212          
1/22/2018 (M) 141               340                              4,118                       14,030              18,148               23% 25                      116                    321                   94% 1,379,950.46$        14,697,511.73$                             11,284   968,764.93$      3,471      2,746   411,185.53$     647          
1/23/2018 (T) 141               349                              8,136                       15,605              23,741               34% 13                      128                    331                   95% 1,501,560.00$        16,199,071.73$                             13,487   1,173,995.48$   7,757      2,118   327,564.52$     379          
1/24/2018 (W) 103               354                              11,303                     25,537              36,840               31% 7                         96                      336                   95% 2,350,055.01$        18,549,126.74$                             25,537   2,350,055.01$   11,303   
1/25/2018 (Th) 194               363                              5,984                       23,284              29,268               20% 27                      167                    342                   94% 2,202,261.84$        20,751,388.58$                             20,584   1,866,451.28$   5,331      2,700   335,810.56$     653          
1/26/2018 (F) 173               374                              6,137                       27,729              33,866               18% 18                      155                    353                   94% 3,332,387.30$        24,083,775.88$                             24,383   2,580,302.09$   5,515      3,346   752,085.21$     622          
1/29/2018 (M) 162               377                              3,724                       11,116              14,840               25% 22                      140                    355                   94% 1,089,779.32$        25,173,555.20$                             8,080     747,228.43$      3,184      3,036   342,550.89$     540          
1/30/2018 (T) 179               387                              5,551                       19,536              25,087               22% 17                      162                    364                   94% 2,037,829.63$        27,211,384.83$                             16,253   1,519,990.17$   4,909      3,283   517,839.46$     642          
1/31/2018 (W) 125               393                              7,745                       31,612              39,357               20% 26                      99                      370                   94% 2,670,240.09$        29,881,624.92$                             31,612   2,670,240.09$   7,745     
2/1/2018 (Th) 211               400                              7,857                       33,535              41,392               19% 25                      186                    376                   94% 3,106,562.06$        32,988,186.98$                             30,725   2,716,152.49$   7,327      2,810   390,409.57$     530          
2/2/2018 (F) 162               404                              7,504                       30,539                             38,043  20% 12                      150                    379                   94% 3,094,680.68$        36,082,867.66$                             29,665   2,957,325.06$   7,350      874       137,355.62$     154          
2/5/2018 (M) 162               406                              5,542                       13,786                             19,328  29% 22                      140                    382                   94% 1,500,794.95$        37,583,662.61$                             10,827   1,123,477.99$   4,799      2,959   377,316.96$     743          
2/6/2018 (T) 151               411                              5,360                       20,711                             26,071  21% 14                      137                    386                   94% 1,942,607.81$        39,526,270.42$                             18,197   1,555,748.64$   4,644      2,514   386,859.17$     716          
2/7/2018 (W) 222               416                              14,788                     46,408              61,196               24% 20                      202                    393                   94% 4,658,575.33$        44,184,845.75$                             43,011   4,093,430.54$   14,065    3,397   565,144.79$     723          
2/8/2018 (Th) 223               418                              14,641                     42,227              56,868               26% 25                      198                    395                   94% 4,388,457.02$        48,573,302.77$                             37,556   3,698,233.08$   13,875    4,671   690,223.94$     766          
2/9/2018 (F) 223               425                              13,907                     32,624              46,531               30% 10                      213                    402                   95% 3,581,420.78$        52,154,723.55$                             28,443   2,597,829.40$   13,234    4,181   983,591.38$     673          
2/12/2018 (M) 197               431                              5,638                       19,357              24,995               23% 30                      167                    403                   94% 1,990,503.83$        54,145,227.38$                             15,053   1,315,560.49$   4,374      4,304   674,943.34$     1,264      
2/13/2018 (T) 194               433                              9,152                       27,434              36,586               25% 14                      180                    407                   94% 2,595,725.84$        56,740,953.22$                             23,375   1,931,442.82$   8,293      4,059   664,283.02$     859          
* Friday is added to next Monday
* Weekends are added to next Tuesday

Jan/Feb Advance 14.9M


